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Marcinkowski Joseph, 1803 Polk
Markowitz Abraham, 1175a Market
Marks Henry, 734 Montgomery
Marks Philip, 119 Valencia
Martin Bros., 17 Stockton
Martini Giovanni, 118 Montgomery Av.
Masten Warren J., 701 Geary
Mathers Charles E., 59, 3d
Max Aaron, Palace Hotel
Mayer Henry, 126 Kearny
McCormick J. L. Co., 26 Montgomery
McCormick William P., 231%, 2d
McCrystle Charles, 2247 Mission
McCullough William, 272 Stevenson
McDonald A. R., 40 Ellis
Meade Henry, 409 Commercial
Melogli E., 225% Montgomery Av.
Mendelson Max, 403 O'Parrell
Messa Rudolph, 833 Haight
Metzger Ferdinand, 44 East St. South
Meyer Charles, 252 East St. South
Meyers Philip, 24 Hayes
Michael Solomon, 117 Leidesdorff
Michaels Abraham, 508, 6th
Michaels Max, 1207 Fillmore
Michaels & Crosby, St. Ann's Bldg.
Millard Benjamin F., 564 Gearv
Mish Barrow. 809 Market
Mish & Co., 809 Market
Morella Tomaso, 917 Sansome
Morgenstern Millard, 461 Jessie
Morris Adolph, 59, 3d
Muessinggang J. Jacob, 510 Jessie
Myers M. J. & Son, 35 O'Farrell
Nadeler & Hartleitner, 223 O'Farrell
•Nassau S. N., Chronicle Bldg.
Nathan Charles S., 109 Sutter
Neeb William, 188, 7th
Nelson Albin, 601 California
Nelson John, 601 California
Neuhaus & Co., 115 Kearny
Neuman Israel, 229, 5th
Newmark Maurice, 36 Geary
Nilsson Charles, 339 Kearny
Nolan Stephen B., 952 Mission
Noll George, 612 Laguna
Nordwell O. W^., 117 Montgomery
Norin Andrew, Donohoe Bldg.
Novitisky J. & Son, 114a Ellis
Nowak K., 1851 Union
Numair Bros., 614 Post
Numair Michael, 6041/2 Ellis
Nurok Morris, 1026 Hyde
Nussbaum Aaron I., 535 Post
O'Connor & Kelleher, 33, 4th
O'Dea James, 535 California
O'Dowd Thomas P.. 4 Hayes
O'Keefe Andrew, 403 Stevenson
Oberg Fritz, 628 Montgomery
Offenbach A. L., 2S12a Greenwich
Offenbach Nathan, 204 Powell
Olsen Edwin G., 806 Market
Oltmann Edwin H., IIO William
Ostengren Carl E.. 272 Stevenson
Ott John & Son, 1522 Stockton
Palmquist John, 432 Montgomery
Parente Louis, 408 Francisco
Paulme Eugene, 339 Kearny
Pederson Andrew. 1204 Howard
Peguillan & Sandell. Hearst Bldg.
Pehrson Ben, 927 Market
Pellegrini George, 410 Lombard
Perrenoud Henry, 3269, 24th
Persico Nicola, 3310 Mission
Persinger Frank M., Phelan Bldg.
Peterson John T., 601 California
Peterson Lars A.. 935 Market
Peterson Olof, 8 Grant Av .

Peyser Louis, 3267 Mission
Pflueger August, 112 Kearny
Pincus Joseph, 223 Kearny
Pinnella P. F., 317 Montgomery Av.

*PLANZ HENRY & SON
r>C,H Geary

Ploner Paul B.. 350. 3d

Poheim Joseph T., 201 Montgomery ^nd
1110 Market

Postiglione G. M., 107 Sutter
Prahl Henry H., 11 Sutter
Prandini E., 1029 Kearny
Quigley James, 59, 3d
Quinn William J., 916 Market
Ramsey & Son, 104 Sutter
Raphael Charles, 2822 Greenwich
Raphael Meyer, 705 Howard
Redmond & Son, 127 Eddy
Rehn Carl J., Donohoe BJdg.
•Rehnstrom Charles H., Phelan Bldg.
* REID JOHN & SON, OCT Market
Remond Ernest, 313 Montgomery Av.
Rhein John, 509 Valencia
Rhoads Frank, 223 Kearny
Riegelhaupt Philip, 504 Market
Roberts Frederick T.. 983 Valencia
Roberts William, 24 Montgomery
Rogalski Peter, 272 Stevenson
Roland A. M. & Co., 910 Market
Rosella George, 576 Haves
Rosenblatt Isaac, 227, 5th
*Rosenblum & Abraham, 1103 Market
Rosenthal Max, 273, 7th
Rosenthal Samuel. 3312 Sacramento
Rosier Henry, 41. 3d
Rouda Samuel, 108 Powell
Rubin Louis, 935 Market
Rush Abraham. 31 Market
Ryan Edward J., 19%. 4th
Samish Henry M., 16 Mason
Samuel Wolf, 416 Folsom
Sanchez Luis. 530 Montgomery Av.
Schatzle Xavier, 3525, 24th
Schimmel & Steinkamp, 237 Bush
Schlamm Solomon. Phelan Bldg.
Schlanker Benjamin, 1708% Devlsadero
Schlanker Isaac, 1488 Market
Schmidt John, 244 Sutter
Schmoll Henry, 120 Sutter
Schneck Solomon, 32, 8th
Schneider Hyman, 2906 Lyon
Schneider Isaac, 763 Mission
Schneider Louis, 317%, 10th
Schoellhorn F. F.. 418a Turk
Schoettler Frederick. 329 Kearny
Schubert Herman, 3107, 16th
Schultz Henry E., 625 Commercial
Schunemann Albert, 424%, 3d
Schwartz Louis. 307, 5th
Schwartz Samuel, 36, 4th
Schwartz Simon, 2132 Mission
Schwarz Rudolph, 1203 Scott
Seelig George H., 867 Gearv
Sfesholtz Edward, 997 Market
*SeIig Bros. & Co., 108 Battery
Sheramsky Max, 641% Stevenson
Sherman Henry, 854 Mission
Shilling Charles J.. 220 Mission
Sidlowski Aaron, 411% Kearny
Sidlowski David, 411% Kearny
Sidlowski Manuel. 411% Kearny
Siegel Martin, 1007% Larkin
Siegel Morris, 1502 Stockton
Sigle Isaac, 1204 Sutter
Silberzahn X., 315 Stockton
Silverberg Joseph. 827 Sutter
Simon A, & Son. 120 Ellis
Skoll Louis, 254 Ellis
Smith H. Le Baron, 320 Bush
Smith Joseph. 906 Market
Smith J. R. Tailoring Co.. 310 Bush
Snow William H., 220 Sutter
Soderberg Andrew. 121 Montgomery
Solomon M. & Son. 701 Mission
Pc.ndag Alphonse, 504 Kearny
Sorensen Carl J.. 246 Ellis
Sorensen Charles M., 422 Post
* SOUTHARD O. F.. 1 1 70 Market
Sowers Frederick, 120 Sutter
Spencer John D., 1502 Howard
Sprinznik Franz, 622 Clay
Stark Adolph. 117 Russ
Steigeler Otto, 461 Jessie

Steil Henrv & Son, 646 Market
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